SU PER%ENTRAL

Need Help?
Call 02 8296 6266

Business | commercial

e-doc on demand | digital payg
| legal review at no

extra cost | complimentary
general advice

legal services
full legal service | advice |
tailored documentation

Accountancy practice
Accountancy practice pre-negotiation advice to buyer

Accountancy practice purchase

Accountancy practice sale

Assignment (transfer) of debt

Assignment (transfer) of lease

Business shareholders agreement

Buy / sell

Buy / sell arrangements pack

Advice and assistance on choice of structure

Document preparation (excl. insurance trust deed & associated docs)
Additional explanation and amendment of documents (per hour)
Company constitution update

Review existing SMSF deed
Company establishment | corporate trustee for insurance trust

Includes standard or special purpose | ASIC fee | soft copy | hard copy

Buy / sell advice guide

Companies

Company establishment

Includes standard or special purpose | ASIC fee | soft copy | hard copy

Company establishment | corporate trustee for insurance trust

Includes standard or special purpose | ASIC fee | soft copy | hard copy

Company establishment for holding trust or SMSF

$385

$550

$550

$660
$990
$462
$220

$719 | $796

$55

$719 | $796

$719 | $796

$719 | $796

SPOA

SPOA

SPOA

$192.50
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SU PER%ENTRAL

Need Help?
Call 02 8296 6266

Business | commercial

e-doc on demand | digital payg
| legal review at no

extra cost | complimentary
general advice

legal services
full legal service | advice |
tailored documentation

Confidentiality agreement

Confidentiality agreement - disclosure
Confidentiality agreement - mutual
Confidentiality agreement — simple letter

Confidentiality agreement — tailored

Employment agreement

Employment agreement — formal
Employment agreement — (informal) letter of employment
Employment agreement — tailored

Lease agreement

Standard commercial lease - related party
Standard commercial lease - unrelated party

Letter of demand

Partnership agreement

PPSA loan pack. Bundled service.

Loan deed
Security agreement over the borrower’s assets

Guarantee and indemnity from director/s or other persons
OSR stamping

PPSR registration

Restraint of trade

Service agreement

Unitholders agreement

$330
$330
$165

$275
$275

$2,750
$1,375

$385

$330
$253
$165
$55
$55

$880

$385

SPOA

SPOA

SPOA

SPOA
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