SUPERCENTRAL

Need Help? Call **02 8296 6266**

Business commercial	e-doc on demand digital payg legal review at no extra cost complimentary general advice	legal services full legal service advice tailored documentation
Accountancy practice		
Accountancy practice pre-negotiation advice to buyer	\$385	
Accountancy practice purchase		\$POA
Accountancy practice sale		\$POA
Assignment (transfer) of debt	\$550	
Assignment (transfer) of lease	\$550	
Business shareholders agreement		\$POA
Buy / sell		
Buy / sell arrangements pack Advice and assistance on choice of structure Document preparation (excl. insurance trust deed & associated docs) Additional explanation and amendment of documents (per hour) Company constitution update Review existing SMSF deed Company establishment corporate trustee for insurance trust Includes standard or special purpose ASIC fee soft copy hard copy	\$660 \$990 \$462 \$220 \$719 \$796	\$192.50
Buy / sell advice guide	\$55	
Companies		
Company establishment		
Includes standard or special purpose ASIC fee soft copy hard copy	\$719 \$796	
Company establishment corporate trustee for insurance trust		
Includes standard or special purpose ASIC fee soft copy hard copy	\$719 \$796	
Company establishment for holding trust or SMSF	\$719 \$796	

SUPERCENTRAL

Business commercial	e-doc on demand digital payg legal review at no extra cost complimentary general advice	legal services full legal service advice tailored documentation
Confidentiality agreement		
Confidentiality agreement - disclosure	\$330	
Confidentiality agreement - mutual	\$330	
Confidentiality agreement – simple letter	\$165	
Confidentiality agreement – tailored		\$POA
Employment agreement		
Employment agreement – formal	\$275	
Employment agreement – (informal) letter of employment	\$275	
Employment agreement – tailored		\$POA
Lease agreement		
Standard commercial lease - related party	\$2,750	
Standard commercial lease - unrelated party	\$1,375	
Letter of demand	\$385	
Partnership agreement		\$POA
PPSA loan pack. Bundled service.		
Loan deed	\$330	
Security agreement over the borrower's assets	\$253	
Guarantee and indemnity from director/s or other persons	\$165	
OSR stamping	\$55	
PPSR registration	\$55	
Restraint of trade	\$880	
Service agreement	\$385	
Unitholders agreement		\$POA